
 Fist Fight (2017) ... Camera Equipment  

 Mena (2017) ... Additional Camera Equipment 

 Heart, Baby (2017) ... Camera Equipment  

 Hellraiser: Judgment (2017) (V) ... Camera Equipment 

 Dear Diary I Died (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 A Meyers Christmas (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Billy Lynn's Long Halftime Walk (2016) ... Scenic Lighting 

 Kevin Hart: What Now? (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Geostorm (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Masterminds (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Miss Peregrine's Home for Peculiar Children (2016) ... Additional Camera Equipment 

 N.O.L.A Circus (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Infiltrator (2016) ... Additional Camera Equipment 

 Popstar: Never Stop Never Stopping (2016) ... Additional Camera Equipment 

 The Do Over (2016) ... DIT Equipment 

 Kidnap (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Camp Cool Kids (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Precious Cargo (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Elvis & Nixon (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Live Cargo (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Devil and the Deep Blue Sea (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Jungle Book (2016) ... Camera Equipment, Specialty Rigs and 3D Equipment 

 Miracles from Heaven (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Keanu (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Hush (2016/I) ... Camera Equipment 

 Donald Trump's The Art of the Deal: The Movie (2016) (TV) ... Technical Services 

 Misconduct (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Madoff (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

 Fifty Shades of Black (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Birth of a Nation (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Perfect Weapon (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Hollars (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Yoga Hosers (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Toni Braxton: Unbreak my Heart (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Deadpool (2016) ... Interactive LED (car process) Light Pilot™ Intelligent Lighting Systems 

 21st Annual Critics' Choice Awards (2016/II) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

    "Teachers" (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Zoe Ever After" (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Dangerous Lessons (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

 The Duel (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

    Carter & June (2016) ... Camera Equipment
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 Fist Fight (2017) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Mena (2017) ... Additional Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Heart, Baby (2017) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Hellraiser: Judgment (2017) (V) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Dear Diary I Died (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 A Meyers Christmas (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Billy Lynn's Long Halftime Walk (2016) ... Scenic Lighting 

 Kevin Hart: What Now? (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Geostorm (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Masterminds (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Miss Peregrine's Home for Peculiar Children (2016) ... Additional Camera Equipment Provided By 
 N.O.L.A Circus (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 The Infiltrator (2016) ... Additional Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Popstar: Never Stop Never Stopping (2016) ... Additional Camera Equipment Provided By 

 The Do Over (2016) ... DIT Equipment Provided By 
 Kidnap (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Camp Cool Kids (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Precious Cargo (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Elvis & Nixon (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Live Cargo (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 The Devil and the Deep Blue Sea (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 The Jungle Book (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Miracles from Heaven (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Keanu (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Hush (2016/I) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Donald Trump's The Art of the Deal: The Movie (2016) (TV) ... Special Thanks 
 Misconduct (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Madoff (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Fifty Shades of Black (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 The Birth of a Nation (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 The Perfect Weapon (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 The Hollars (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Yoga Hosers (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Toni Braxton: Unbreak my Heart (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Deadpool (2016) ... Interactive LED (car process) “Light Pilot™” Intelligent Lighting Systems 
 21st Annual Critics' Choice Awards (2016/II) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
    "Teachers" (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 "Zoe Ever After" (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Dangerous Lessons (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 The Duel (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
    Carter & June (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By
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    Colossal (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Eloise (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Holding Patterns (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Hot Summer Nights (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Indiscretion (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Moonlight (2016/I) ... Camera Equipment 

 Novitiate (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Officer Downe (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Queen Sugar" (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Refugio (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Shady Neighbors (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

 Showing Roots (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Sticky Notes (2016) ... Camera Equipment 

 Surf Break Hotel (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

 Extraction (2015/II) ... Camera Equipment 

 Joy (2015/I) ... Interactive LED (car process) Light Pilot™ Intelligent Lighting Systems 

 Heist (2015/III) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Master of None" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "One Mississippi" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Z: The Beginning of Everything" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Crazy Ex-Girlfriend" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Invisible Sister (2015) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Adam Ruins Everything" (2015) ... Additional Camera Equipment 

 Trumbo (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Narcos" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 American Ultra (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Straight Outta Compton (2015) ... Content Driven LED Lighting and Set Extension 

 "Made in Chelsea: LA" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Fantastic Four (2015) ... Specialty Lighting 

 "Wet Hot American Summer: First Day of Camp" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Why? With Hannibal Buress" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Zoo" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Hollywood Adventures (2015) ... Specialty Lighting, Car Process Light Pilot™ Intelligent Lighting 

 "Complications" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Paper Towns (2015) ... Content Driven LED Lighting 

 "The Astronaut Wives Club" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Puerto Ricans in Paris (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "The Blexicans" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 "Sense8" (2015) ... Camera Equipment 

 Love Is a Four-Letter Word (2015) (TV) ... Camera Equipment 

 Hot Pursuit (2015) ... Camera Equipment
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    Colossal (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Eloise (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Holding Patterns (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Hot Summer Nights (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Indiscretion (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Moonlight (2016/I) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Novitiate (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Officer Downe (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 "Queen Sugar" (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Refugio (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Shady Neighbors (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Showing Roots (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Sticky Notes (2016) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Surf Break Hotel (2016) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Extraction (2015/II) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Joy (2015/I) ... Interactive LED (car process) “Light Pilot™” Intelligent Lighting Systems 
 Heist (2015/III) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 "Master of None" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 "One Mississippi" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 "Z: The Beginning of Everything" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 "Crazy Ex-Girlfriend" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Invisible Sister (2015) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 "Adam Ruins Everything" (2015) ... Additional Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Trumbo (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 "Narcos" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 American Ultra (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Straight Outta Compton (2015) ... Content Driven LED Lighting 

 "Made in Chelsea: LA" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Fantastic Four (2015) ... Specialty Lighting 

 "Wet Hot American Summer: First Day of Camp" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 "Why? With Hannibal Buress" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 "Zoo" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Hollywood Adventures (2015) ... Specialty Lighting, Car Process “Light Pilot™” Intelligent Lighting 
 "Complications" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Paper Towns (2015) ... Content Driven LED Lighting 
 "The Astronaut Wives Club" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Puerto Ricans in Paris (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 "The Blexicans" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 "Sense8" (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 

 Love Is a Four-Letter Word (2015) (TV) ... Camera Equipment Provided By 
 Hot Pursuit (2015) ... Camera Equipment Provided By
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